	
	      Навчальні  досягнення учнів 3-4 класів І семестр    2014-2015 н.р.   
                                                                                                                                                                                                      

	
	клас
	класовод
	Початковий рівень. 
	Середній рівень
	Достатній рівень
	Високий рівень
	н/а
	Середній бал 
	Показник якості навченості

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	
	3 - А
	Шумейко В.В.
	0
	
	6
	 
	23
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	8,6
	60,9%

	
	3-  Б
	Галасун В.П.
	0
	
	10
	 
	21
	 
	4
	 
	 
	 
	8,6
	60,1%

	
	3 - В 
	Ткаченко Г.М.
	0
	
	15
	 
	10
	 
	3
	 
	 
	 
	7,9
	52,8%

	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	4 - А
	Яриш С.М.
	0
	
	7
	
	19
	
	4
	
	 
	 
	9,6
	62,3%

	
	4 - Б
	Шевченко Л.М.
	0
	
	10
	
	19
	
	3
	
	 
	 
	9,4
	58,6%

	
	4 - В
	Таран Т.Г.
	2
	
	10
	
	17
	
	0
	
	 
	 
	8,5
	51,3%

	                                                                                            
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	
	

	
	 
	Всього 3-4кл.
	2
	
	58
	
	109
	
	16
	
	 
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	









Показник якості навченості по класах


початковий 	3-А	3-Б	3-В	4-А	4-Б	4-В	0	0	0	0	0	2	середній  	3-А	3-Б	3-В	4-А	4-Б	4-В	6	10	15	7	10	10	достатній 	3-А	3-Б	3-В	4-А	4-Б	4-В	23	21	10	19	19	17	високий	3-А	3-Б	3-В	4-А	4-Б	4-В	2	4	3	4	3	0	3-А	3-Б	3-В	4-А	4-Б	4-В	0.6090000000000001	0.60100000000000009	0.52800000000000002	0.62300000000000011	0.58599999999999997	0.51300000000000001	